Talcott Mountain Club
Monday, November 26, 2012

20254 ™8 Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
20252 ™ Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

20246 ™ Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz

20241 28 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
20239 ™8 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 31 . 20222 ™ Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

24140 ™8  Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 20020 ™  Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

T2B i :
24138 8 Colby, Golden Refrlever, J.ane nght 20218 ™ Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
24124 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia 20198 ™  Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

28 i ; ;
24122 - Lexie, Labrador Retrllever, Elizabeth Dole 20197 ™ Phil. Border Colie, Kaitlyn Dreese
24121 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey 20190 ™8 Golt. Border Collie, Julie Daniels

T2B H
24117 8 Magge, Stand.ard Poodle, Mar?’e Yonda 20185 ™8  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
24115 Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin 20134 ™ Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril

28 : ~
24112 . vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 20133 ™  Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
24103 Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti Berzon 20132 ™8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

T2B i 0
22822 8 éorkro, gollle, I\F/Iyary ;/a(l;ehnt'mfa 5 20130 ™ Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

8 uke, SergerFicar f r|st|r.1a. otter 20125 ™ Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
24087 8 At?by, Labrador Retrlev§r, Mm Brome 20119 ™8 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
24080 . M|ckey,. Beauceron, Elaine Giannell 20114 ™ Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
240 8 Sam, Vizsla, Noel Walter 20113 ™ Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
24066 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 20098 ™  Soleil Colie, Carol Lariviere

28 | ; i
st Spiash, Golle, Garol Bariviers 20097 ™ Sawy, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld
24058 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 20095 ™ Twinkie, All American, Emily Clark

T2B H
24056 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker 20090 ™  Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza

T28B H
24052 - errome, Rottweiler, Karen F)arroll 20089 ™ Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
24047 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen 20087 8 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

28 1 i
24043 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda Schutz 20080 ™ Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allson Vicuna

T2B i
24039 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye 20079 ™8 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

T2B :
24037 8 Pyro, Golden Retrle.ver, Ann Lefﬂe.r 20076 ™8  Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
24030 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney 20075 ™ Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

T2B i i
24028 8 D?rry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann N 20070 ™8 Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest
24019 Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips 20068 ™ Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

28 i i
24014 - Tal Borcc;jer Colle, Anne Stocum 20065 ™8 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
220“ . Earf’”é °'d‘?|“ R;t”i’err’jay'or Potter 20058 ™  Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

o7 Levi Rottweller, I/ Kushwera 20057 ™ Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
24006 " Thiil, Border Colle, Anne Andrie 20055 ™  Solod, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
24001 Peyton, Colie, Noreen Bennett 20050 ™8 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
20049 ™ O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt
20044 28 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril
20038 ™ Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20032 ™8 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
20031 28 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20028 28 EIf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
20026 ™8  Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers

Judge: Jude Valloze
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 57

20350 ™8 Zack, Border Collie, Joreen Tellqvist

20340 ™8 Skott, Border Collie, Joreen Tellqvist

20330 ™8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20309 ™8 Wizard, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20296 ™8  Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
20261 ™8 Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20010
20004
20003
20293
20151
20148
20137

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T28BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

16190
16176
16169
16166
16165
16138
16125
16104
16093
16067
16063
16042
16025

16023
16003
16177
16173
16151
16113
16097
16087
16077
16073

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T28BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

12150
12125
12106
12021
12012
12007
12053

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin
Lukas, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner
Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard

16 #of dogs 23
Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Rozewski
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito

Export, All American, Tracy Sklenar

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney
TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Willin', Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris Egan

12 #ofdogs 7

Herja, All American, Rebecka Borglund
Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard Boyle
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

8 #ofdogs 11

8099 28 Reggie, Australian Terrier, Heather Rife

8084 28 Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

8078 28 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8075 28 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
8028 ™8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

8021 28 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8020 8 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner
8018 28 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8002 28 Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson
8091 28" Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8051 T28°  QOscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 3

26008  ~*®  Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
26007 AXB  \Wizard, Border Collie, Mary Lou Hanlon
26002  ™®  Shazam, Border Collie, Mary Lou Hanlon

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 66
24138 ™ Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane Knight
24112 ™A vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

24111 AXA Lightning, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandra
Moody

24088 ™A Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

24087 A Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24019 ™A Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
24015  ~  Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24014 ™A Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

24013 ™A Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

24011 AXA Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

24009 ™ Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-Ellis
24008 A Lily, Boxer, Bonnie Campbell

24007 ™ Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24006 ™ Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24005 ™A Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
24001 AXA - Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24160  ™®  Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann Wurst

24144 ™ ), Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24139 A& Brea, German Shepherd Dog, Suzanne Duffany
24124 ™8 Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

24123  ™®  Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

24122 A8 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth Dole

Page 2 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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24121
24118
24117
24115
24103
24080
24077
24076
24075
24074
24073
24071
24068
24066
24062
24061
24060
24058
24057
24056
24055
24054
24052
24051
24050
24049
24047
24045
24044
24043
24040
24039
24037
24036
24035
24034
24033
24032
24031
24030
24028
24026
24025
24022

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXB

AXB

AXB
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AXB
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AXB
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AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner

Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti Berzon
Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine Segreti

Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Sam, Vizsla, Noel Walter

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Strider, Border Collie, Nadine Kern

Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine Marinelli

Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda Schutz

Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard
Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane Bauman

Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
Antares, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Cady, Labrador Retrigver, Ellen Zieske

Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay

Jump Height =
20309 AXA
20294 AXA
20234 AXA
20220 XA
20031 XA
20028 XA
20026 XA
20023 XA
20016 XA
20012 XA
20010 XA
20009 XA
20004 XA
20003 XA
20300 PXPA
20137 AXPA
20355 8
20350 e
20340 AxB
20330 B
20299 AXB
20296 AxB
20295 8
20261 AXB
20260 e
20259 8
20254 AxB
20253 8
20252 AXB
20249 AxB
20248 AXB
20246 AXB
20244 AXB
20241 AXB
20239 AXB
20237 AXB
20218 AXB
20134 8
20133 AXB
20132 AXB

20 #ofdogs 111

Wizard, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Cali, Golden Retriever, Mary Swinson-Brown
Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen Hagstrand
Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Dove, Bullmastiff, Cheryl Peavey

Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard

Cue!, Border Collie, Kendall Fairchild

Zack, Border Collie, Joreen Tellqvist

Skott, Border Collie, Joreen Tellgvist

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell

Gypsy Rose, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy
Gonchar

Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Rosie Moody, German Short Haired Pointer, Sandra
Moody

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Samantha, Australian Shepherd, Christine
Fleischmann

Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20131
20130
20127
20126
20120
20119
20116
20114
20113
20112
20109
20108
20107
20103
20102
20101
20099
20098
20097
20096
20095
20094
20090
20089
20087
20086
20084
20083
20081
20080
20079
20078
20076
20075
20072
20070
20068
20067
20066
20065
20058
20057
20056
20055

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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AXB
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AXB

AXB
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AXB
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AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred Davis
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara Avery

Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck
Lizzy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Savvy, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Twinkie, All American, Emily Clark

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland
Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Tobie, Border Collie, Elicia Calhoun

Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

20051 AxB
20050 AXB
20049 e
20048 AxB
20047 8
20044 8
20042 AxB
20041 AXB
20040 e
20039 e
20038 AXB
20036 e
20035 AxB
20034 AXB
20032 AXB
20301 AXPB
20266 AXPB
20265 AXPB
20156 AXPB
20155 AXPB
20152 AXPB
20151 AXPB
20148 AXPB
20145 AXPB
20144 AXPB
20142 AXPB
20141 AXPB
Jump Height =
16131 XA
16008 AXA
16005 XA
16003 XA
16177 AXPA
16145 AXPA
16073 AXPA
16069 AXPA
16190 e
16176 AxB
16171 AXB
16170 AXB
16169 e
16166 AXB
16165 X8

Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Poet, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Ski, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Lyta, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino

Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Mag, Labrador Retriever, Virginia Sachariat
Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Dylan, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

16 #of dogs 49
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris Egan

Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William Gore

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Page 4 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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16164 e
16139 B
16138 e
16135 e
16067 a8
16063 A
16062 e
16060 e
16049 M€
16048 e
16044 e
16043 M@
16042 e
16038 e
16037 ~€
16034  ~@
16031 e
16029  ~®
16026 M©
16025 e
16024 w8
16023 A8
16022 e
16178 X8
16173 Pe
16151 XPB
16147 AXPB
16146 XPe
16088 XPB
16085 AXPB
16084 AXPB
16078 XPB
16077 AXPB
16074 B
Jump Height =
12118 XA
12007 A
12114 AXPA
12150 e
12125 e
12120 B
12119 B
12110 e

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott

Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Export, All American, Tracy Sklenar

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco

Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Wings, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore
Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner
Scoop, English Springer Spaniel, Mary A. McFarland
Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell
Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

12 #of dogs 32
Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Donna Jean Maheux
Herja, All American, Rebecka Borglund

Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

12108 AxB
12106 AXB
12095 AXB
12092 AxB
12091 8
12089 B
12088 AxB
12081 AXB
12045 AXB
12041 AXB
12035 AXB
12034 AXB
12033 AxB
12023 AXB
12021 AXB
12020 AxB
12018 AXB
12015 AXB
12013 AxB
12012 AXB
12009 AXB
12097 AXPB
12055 AXPB
12053 AXPB
Jump Height =
8052 XA
8007 AXA
8003 XA
8002 XA
8001 AXA
8104 AxB
8099 e
8084 AXB
8083 AxB
8080 AXB
8078 B
8077 AxB
8075 e
8040 B
8032 AxB
8030 AXB
8028 AXB
8022 AXB

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Follansbee

Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Maggie, Boston Terrier, John Lawrence

Molly, All American, Regina Libby

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard Boyle
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Penny, All American, Barbara Miller

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

8 #ofdogs 31

Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Ivory, Toy Poodle, Rena Mansi

Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson
Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Fine
Reggie, Australian Terrier, Heather Rife

Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

Leeza, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley

Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Zander, Russian Toy, Jill Blum

Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
Romeo, Chihuahua, Carol Benesch-Ellis

Page 5 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Talcott Mountain Club

Monday, November 26, 2012

8021 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8020 M8 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner

8018 M8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8017 M8 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

8016 A8 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8015 MB  Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

8011 M8 Desi, Papillon, Jill Blum

8010 M8 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

8009 MB  Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8091 MP8 - Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8088 APB - Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
8051 M8 Oscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

8044 MPB - Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2

4011 M8 Kelly, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley

4002 P8 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

26008 AXIB
26007 AXB
26002 AXB
Jump Height =

24111 AXIA
24089 AXIA
24087 XA
24019 AXIA
24014 AXIA
24013 AXIA
24008 AXIA
24006 AXIA
24005 XA
24001 AXIA
24160 AXB
24144 X8
24139 AXIB
24138 AXB
24124 X8
24123 AXIB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

26 #ofdogs 3

Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Wizard, Border Collie, Mary Lou Hanlon
Shazam, Border Collie, Mary Lou Hanlon

24 # of dogs 66
Lightning, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandra
Moody

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Phillips
Tai, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Lily, Boxer, Bonnie Campbell

Thrill, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann Wurst

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Brea, German Shepherd Dog, Suzanne Duffany
Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane Knight
Jettabella, Rottweiler, Pauline Karalia

Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

24122
24121
24118
24117
24115
24112
24103
24088
24080
24077
24076
24075
24074
24073
24071
24068
24066
24062
24061
24060
24058
24057
24056
24055
24054
24052
24051
24050
24049
24047
24045
24044
24043
24040
24039
24037
24036
24035
24034
24033
24032
24031
24030
24028

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth Dole
Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner

Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Woodstock, Briard, Arthur Selkin

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti Berzon
Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine Segreti

Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Sam, Vizsla, Noel Walter

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley Mattuchio

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Strider, Border Collie, Nadine Kern

Molly, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen Carroll

Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine Marinelli

Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda Schutz

Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard
Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane Bauman

Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
Antares, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
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24026
24025
24022
24011
24009
24007

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20309
20294
20220
20116
20084
20031
20028
20026
20023
20010
20009
20003
20293
20148
20141
20355
20350
20340
20330
20299
20296
20295
20291
20261
20260
20259

20254
20253
20252
20249

20248
20246
20244
20241
20239

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKay
Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-Ellis
Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

20 #ofdogs 112
Wizard, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara Avery

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen Hagstrand
Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Lukas, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Stedner
Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Cue!, Border Collie, Kendall Fairchild

Zack, Border Collie, Joreen Tellqvist

Skott, Border Collie, Joreen Tellqvist

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn Dowall

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Cash, Border Collie, Fran Tardif

Meghan, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat Wardwell

Gypsy Rose, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy
Gonchar

Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Jordan, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Rosie Moody, German Short Haired Pointer, Sandra
Moody

Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Reba, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

20237

20234
20218
20134
20133
20132
20131
20130
20127
20126
20120
20119
20114
20113
20112
20109
20108
20107
20103
20102
20101
20099
20098
20097
20096
20095
20094
20090
20089
20087
20086
20083
20081
20080
20079
20078
20076
20075
20072
20070
20068
20067
20066
20065

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Samantha, Australian Shepherd, Christine
Fleischmann

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly Hitt
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred Davis
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck
Lizzy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley
Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Savvy, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Twinkie, All American, Emily Clark

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland
Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Tobie, Border Collie, Elicia Calhoun

Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
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20058
20057
20056
20055
20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20044
20042
20041
20040
20039
20038
20036
20035
20034
20032
20016
20012
20004
20301
20266
20265
20156
20155
20152
20151
20145
20144
20142
20137

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16131
16093
16008
16005
16003
16177
16145
16073
16190

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
O'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

Fearless, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Poet, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Ski, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Cali, Golden Retriever, Mary Swinson-Brown
Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan Vitro
Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Lyta, Rottweiler, Cookie Desino

Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Mag, Labrador Retriever, Virginia Sachariat
Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Skippy, Collie, Mary Valentine

Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz
Dylan, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy Beard

16 # of dogs 52
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito
Kia, All American, Beth Fatse
Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore

Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra Thomson

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris Egan

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16176
16171
16170
16169
16166
16165
16164
16139
16138
16135
16125
16067
16063
16062
16060
16049
16048
16044
16043
16042
16038
16037
16034
16031
16029
16026
16025

16024
16023
16022
16178
16173
16159
16151
16147
16146
16117
16085
16084
16078
16077
16074
16069

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William Gore

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Remi, Border Collie, Joy Elliott

Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Specht

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Rozewski

Export, All American, Tracy Sklenar

Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington
Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'brien

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco

Ricky, English Springer Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Meggs, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Wings, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore
Sierra, Border Collie, Lara Avery

Scoop, English Springer Spaniel, Mary A. McFarland
Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell
Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard

Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
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Jump Height =

12007
12114
12097
12150
12125
12120
12119
12118
12110
12108
12106
12095
12092
12091
12089
12088
12081
12058
12045
12041
12035
12034
12033
12023
12021
12020
12018
12015
12013
12012
12009
12074
12055
12053

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8080
8007
8104
8099
8084
8083

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

12 #ofdogs 34
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Donna Jean Maheux
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Herja, All American, Rebecka Borglund

Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet Metzger

Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Follansbee
Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Maggie, Boston Terrier, John Lawrence

Molly, All American, Regina Libby

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard Boyle
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Simon, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carol L. Perkins
Penny, All American, Barbara Miller

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

8 #ofdogs 32
Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Fine
Reggie, Australian Terrier, Heather Rife
Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

Leeza, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley

8078 AXIB
8077 AXJB
8075 AXIB
8063 AXIB
8052 AXJB
8040 AXIB
8032 AXIB
8030 AXJB
8028 AXIB
8022 AXIB
8021 AXIB
8020 AXIB
8018 AXIB
8017 AXIB
8016 AXIB
8015 AXIB
8011 AXIB
8010 AXIB
8009 AXIB
8003 AXIB
8002 AXIB
8001 AXIB
8091 AJPB
8088 AJPB
8051 AJPB
8044 AJPB
Jump Height =

4011 AJPB
4008 AJPB
4002 AJPB
4001 AJPB

Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess Kolakowski

Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Token, Pomeranian, Jill Blum

Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Zander, Russian Toy, Jill Blum

Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

Romeo, Chihuahua, Carol Benesch-Ellis

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner
Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan Morrison

Desi, Papillon, Jill Blum

Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Ivory, Toy Poodle, Rena Mansi

Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam Johnson
Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
Oscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane Polito

Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4 #ofdogs 4
Kelly, Scottish Terrier, Anne Foley

Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Mykelti, West Highland White Terrier, Meg Hagerty
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